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The program of weekend contact classes will commence from 20" January, 2024 and the course
schedule is given below

MCA - IV SEMESTER - TENTATIVE TIME-TABLE

Weekend cum Contact Classes From 20" January, 2024 to 18" Feb., 2024
09.00 am 11.00 am 01.00 01.30 pm 03.30 pm
S.No Date Day 11.00 am pm < 03.30pm 05.30pm
THEORY THEORY o THEORY THEORY
1. 20.01.2024 Saturday PE-HI(1 &11) PE-IV(I & 1) z OE(I & 1I) OE(Il)
2. 21.01.2024 Sunday PE-III(I & I1) PE-IV(l & 1) Q OE(1 & 1) OE(ll
3. 27.01.2024 Saturday PE-HI(1 &11) PE-IV(I & 1) 3 OE(I & 11) OE(lll)
4, 28.01.2024 Sunday PE-HI(1 &11) PE-IV(I & 1) £ OE(I & 11) OE(lll)
5. 03.02.2024 Saturday PE-III(I & 1) PE-IV(I1 & 1) S OE(I & 1) OE(INN)
6. 04.02.2024 Sunday PE-HI(1 &11) PE-IV(I & 1) ;‘ OE(I & 11) OE(lll)
7. | 10.02.2024 Saturday PE-1I(I & 11) PE-IV(I & II) E OE(I & ) OE(Il)
8. 11.02.2024 Sunday PE-III(I & 1) PE-IV(I1 & 1) s OE(I & 1) OE(INN)
9. 17.02.2024 Saturday PE-1I(1 & 1) PE-IV(I &II) = OE(1 & I) OE(ll
10. | 18.02.2024 Sunday PE-II(I & I1) PE-IV(l & 1) OE(I & 1) OE(llN)
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE - llI
() (PE--411) BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGIES
() (PE-- 412) DEEP LEARNING
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE - IV
() (PE-- 421) DIGITAL FORENSICS *
()  (PE-- 422) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES*
OPEN ELECTIVE
() (OE-- 431) CONSTITUTION OF INDIA*
() (OE —432) ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOUR *
(In) (OE -- 433) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & CYBER LAW *

Internal Theory Assignments

ALMANAC

(a) Issue of Assignment Question papers

(b) Last date for submission of Assignments
Internal Practical Examinations
Last date of academic session

Tentative dates of commencement of Final Exams

20™ January, 2024

Last day of Exam Fee Payment
27" January, 2024
18™ January, 2024 (Theory)

March, 2024

DIRECTOR




